

---

## Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 70288379

---

Data publicarii	17.06.22	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 793,30 RON - 793,30 RON

---

Descriere: 1 Classico Pahar apa 330ml rola 12 4.6000 55.2000 10.4880 2 Baterie lavoar Buc 1 177.0000 177.0000 33.6300 3 Canal cablu 25\*25 cu capac 2m Buc 5 8.7000 43.5000 8.2650 4 Tub neon fluorescent 18 W Buc 10 12.0000 120.0000 22.8000 5 Intrerupator Dublu Buc 2 21.0000 42.0000 7.9800 6 Bec led A60 E27 Buc 1 17.8000 17.8000 3.3820 7 Aplica ovala1\*E27 Buc 1 35.0000 35.0000 6.6500 8 Exit corp evacuare iluminat Buc 2 112.4000 224.8000 42.7120 9 Matura srt 600lux cu bucsa metal Buc 2 39.0000 78.0000 14.8200

---